
4266Quote Number

Sandpiper Technologies, Inc.
535 West Yosemite Ave.
Manteca  CA  95337
Tel:   209-239-7460
Fax:  209-239-1571
Email: sales@sandpipertech.com

1 1 / 6 / 2 0 1 4DateQuotation
6066Client ID Number:

Quotations are valid for 30 Days
unless extended in writing or re-issued.

Jessica Huffman
Fla Atlantic University
8553 Northwest Eight Ct

Coral Springs FL 33071

561-297-3000Tel NoneE x t

Fax

Peeper 2100  2.3-inch Video Probe System    Our most popular  video probe for exploring small mammal burrows such
as Kit Fox and Burrowing Owl dens.    This versatile 2.3” Probe System is complete and ready to use for real-time inspections, day
or night.   Based on years of biologists’ input, STI has refined the Peeper 2100™ to be a lightweight, easy to use and highly
effective research tool.  The Peeper 2100 video probe’s 2.3-inch diameter, 4-meter long video probe easily  navigates most
burrows and animal dens.    The standard IR  illumination system allows the operator to see activity in complete darkness.  The
electronics chassis contains  a 10-hour sealed battery.  The US made Color -BW monitor is housed in a unique, Sandpiper
engineered daylight readable kit designed to allow detailed observations of burrow inhabitants.     The standard system  includes
a video output for recording.  Your system arrives complete and ready to deploy including the probe, display, battery, charger
and field case.  The 2.3”  inspection probe is water resistant, dirt resistant and is suitable for harsh environments.  The Peeper
2100 system is compatible with all early design, “legacy” probes.

Peeper Camera & Illuminator Technical Specs:  1/3 inch CCD with f:3.5 lens (65 degree field of view); 512 x 492
pixels; focus range 10 mm to infinity; built-in Hi-brightness 940 nm. IR illumination source.   Standard Output is IR illuminated
Monochrome.  The  COLOR and Monochrome Option pqackage allows observations in BOTH Color and IR Monochrome
Consumes 0.95 watt.

Options & Accessories:  Inquire about custom probe lengths, custom probes, audio capture (2.3” probe only).  An
ergonometric, Head-Mounted Video Display is available as an optional extra.         1 year warranty

General Information

1011.0

1013.1
1204.0
1001.1

Peeper 2100 2.3” Probe System

The following are options or accessories
Peeper 2100 - 1” Roo Probe (Probe Only)
Add Extra Meter Length - to any Probe
Peeper 2.3” Probe Audio Pickup   (at time of purchase)

5,988.00

2,895.00
250.00
490.00

Sub Tot
Sales Tax

Estimated Shipping

Total (US $)

1. Sandpiper Technologies, Inc. is a California Corporation
2. Tax ID Number is :  77-0528780   -- DUNS 120669911
3. Out of state purchasers are responsible for their own sales tax.
4. California purchasers pay sales tax
5. Standard delivery is 30 days ARO.  Special & Custom orders may be longer.
6. FOB: Manteca, California USA

To:

Best WayShip ViaNet 30Purchase Terms

JohnRep

None

Tax
Rate

1
Catalog No. Description of Item Quan. Unit Extended

Discount

Quote Sent

$5,988.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,023.00

$35.00
$0.00

$0.00

$5,988.00Thank you for your interest in Sandpiper Products

jhuffma5@sau.eduE-Mail

P C

Shipping Terms FOB Destination, Freight Prepaid & Add


