Sandpiper Technologies, Inc. 535 West Yosemite Ave.

Manteca CA 95337 209-239-7460

Fax: 209-239-1571

## uotation

Quotations are valid for 30 Days unless extended in writing or re-issued.

Date	11/6/2014

4266 **Quote Number** 

6066 Client ID Number:

Email: sales@sa	inapipertecn.com		•			
To: Jessica	Huffman	Tel	561-297-3000	Ext	None	
Fla Atlantic Uni	versity	Fax		Rep	John	
8553 Northwes	st Eight Ct	- Purchase Terms	Net 30	Ship Via	Best Way	
0 1 0	FI 00074	Shipping Terms	FOB Desti	FOB Destination, Freight Prepaid & Add		
Coral Springs  General Information	FL 33071	E-Mail	jhuffma5@sau.edu		u	
Gonora: Illioniu						

Peeper 2100 2.3-inch Video Probe System Our most popular video probe for exploring small mammal burrows such as Kit Fox and Burrowing Owl dens. This versatile 2.3" Probe System is complete and ready to use for real-time inspections, day or night. Based on years of biologists' input, STI has refined the Peeper 2100™ to be a lightweight, easy to use and highly effective research tool. The Peeper 2100 video probe's 2.3-inch diameter, 4-meter long video probe easily navigates most burrows and animal dens. The standard IR illumination system allows the operator to see activity in complete darkness. The electronics chassis contains a 10-hour sealed battery. The US made Color -BW monitor is housed in a unique, Sandpiper engineered daylight readable kit designed to allow detailed observations of burrow inhabitants. The standard system includes a video output for recording. Your system arrives complete and ready to deploy including the probe, display, battery, charger and field case. The 2.3" inspection probe is water resistant, dirt resistant and is suitable for harsh environments. The Peeper 2100 system is compatible with all early design, "legacy" probes.

Peeper Camera & Illuminator Technical Specs: 1/3 inch CCD with f:3.5 lens (65 degree field of view); 512 x 492 pixels; focus range 10 mm to infinity; built-in Hi-brightness 940 nm. IR illumination source. Standard Output is IR illuminated Monochrome. The COLOR and Monochrome Option pgackage allows observations in BOTH Color and IR Monochrome Consumes 0.95 watt.

Options & Accessories: Inquire about custom probe lengths, custom probes, audio capture (2.3" probe only). An ergonometric, Head-Mounted Video Display is available as an optional extra. 1 year warranty

Catalog No	. Description of Item	Quan.	Unit	Extended
1011.0	Peeper 2100 2.3" Probe System	1	5,988.00	\$5,988.00
	The following are options or accessories			
1013.1	Peeper 2100 - 1" Roo Probe (Probe Only)		2,895.00	\$0.00
1204.0	Add Extra Meter Length - to any Probe		250.00	\$0.00
1001.1	Peeper 2.3" Probe Audio Pickup (at time of purchase)		490.00	\$0.00
Discoun	t			\$0.00
Thank you for y	your interest in Sandpiper Products	Tax Rate	Sub Tot	\$5,988.00
		None	Sales Tax	\$0.00
		Estimated	Shipping	\$35.00
		То	otal (US \$)	\$6,023.00
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Sandpiper Technologies, Inc. is a California Corporation Tax ID Number is: 77-0528780 DUNS 120669911 Out of state purchasers are responsible for their own sales tax. California purchasers pay sales tax Standard delivery is 30 days ARO. Special & Custom orders may be longer. FOB: Manteca, California USA	PC	Quote	e Sent